Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №121

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407840.05
	1229142.04
	142°37'36''
	2.50
	1-2

	2
	407838.06
	1229143.56
	233°59'17''
	18.83
	2-3

	3
	407826.99
	1229128.33
	326°18'35''
	3.50
	3-4

	4
	407829.90
	1229126.39
	60°43'09''
	11.33
	4-5

	5
	407835.44
	1229136.27
	51°22'35''
	7.39
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0049 га     49.39 кв.м.

	Периметр
	43.54 м.


